
Brevet de Randonneurs Mondiaux de 300km

N° de route KM KM
partiel total ouverts à fermés à

BRIVE LA GAILLARDE     CD 0 0 4H00 5H00
PONTS DE GRANGE AD D152 6 6
VARETZ AG D901 4 10
Rond Point ST LAURENT AG D17 4,5 14,5
Les 4 CHEMINS D17 4 18,5
Carrefour D17 D39 AD D39 5,5 24,5
JUILLAC D 901 D6 6,5 31
SEGUR LE CHÂTEAU D6 16 47
ST YRIEX                         C1 D901 15 62 5H48 8H04
LADIGNAC LE LONG "" 12 74
CHALUS "" 15 89
ORADOUR SUR VAYRES "" 13,5 102,5
ROCHECHOUART             C2 D10 11,5 114 7H19 11H32
MASSIGNAC D13 17 131
CarrefourD13 D16 D16 11 142
MONTBRON "" 9 151
MARTHON                        C3 D4 9 160 8H25 14H00
NONTRON D707 22 182
THIVIERS                         C4 N21 D76 31 213 10H15 18H08
EXCIDEUIL D76 19 232
ST AGNAN D71 15 247
BADEFOLS D'ANS "" 8 255
ST ROBERT D5 10 265
AYEN D5 D39 5 270
BRIGNAC LA PLAINE       C5 D39 10 280 12H21 22H36
LA RIVIERE DE MANSAC D152 6 286
ST PANTALEON AG après pont 8 294
LAUMEIL 2 296
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE     CA 6 302 13H00 24H00

Localités
Controles
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